STEELMAX TOOLS
Bevelling machine with variable angle
and automatic feed
DOUBLE-SIDED BEVELLER DBM50 WITH
MANIPULATOR 3D.
Operating and maintenance manual
Customer
Model

Information on how the machine is equipped with a system, can be found on the nameplate.
SPARE PARTS DBM50
7.1 How to order spare parts
Orders of spare parts must contain this information:
- Machine type;
- Serial number;
- Required part description and number
- Quantity.
7.2. Parts most often liable to wear and tear:
Order No. Description Illustration
1945 Cutting plates (10 in package)
For more types of inserts
contact your supplier
1946 Cutter head (without screws
and cutting plates)
For more types of milling
heads contact your supplier
1947
Plate screw
1940.5007…
Version G, P or T see
drawing
Transmission belt
1948 Polyurethane feeding wheel
1940.OLEJ Gearbox oil DBM50 1L
Alvania Grease DBM50
7.3 Electric connection drawing and spare parts drawing and list
The inverter, which is installed inside the machine DBM50 was programmed directly in the
factory. The inverter is blocked. For unblocking contact your supplier.
Scheme DBM50
Scheme DBM50– version ASP (Active Smart Protection)
! Present version of the pinion assembly. Check the diameter of the pulley fig. 4074 - Ø 75mm
! Older version of the pinion assembly. Check the diameter of the pulley fig. 4048 - Ø 54,5mm
! Present version of the pulley assembly. Check the diameter of the pulley fig. 5010 - Ø 75mm
! Older version of the pulley assembly. Check the diameter of the pulley. 4048 - Ø 54,5mm
We recommend you, to keep these spare parts on your stock for providing of the high standard service.
Compare the spare parts with the operation manual.
Link for our video manuals and etc:
A copy of this manual is delivered with every machine DBM50.
All rights reserved.
No part of this publication can be reproduced without the prior consent granted by the
Steelmax Tools
Manufacturer’s and distributor’s address:
Steelmax Tools
112 Inverness Circle East, Suite F Englewood CO 80112.
Steelmax Tools Pittsburgh
121 Southpointe Drive, Bridgeville PA 15017.